HOLLYLAND(CHINA) ELECTRONICS
TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LTD.
HOLLYLAND(XIAMEN) TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION LTD.
产品规格书
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION ISSUED DATE:
REV. No.:
DOC. No.:

Part Number
额定电流
Rated Current
标识
Marking
额定电压
Rated Voltage
电阻
Nominal
Resistance(
Ohms)
参考熔化 I2t
Normial Melting
I2t(A2Sec.)
(t=1ms)
12F-0100L 100mA a
32V AC
63V DC
72V DC
13.0000 0.00024
12F-0125L 125mA e 11.0000 0.00036
12F-0150L 150mA f 9.0000 0.00074
12F-0200L 200mA t 5.5000 0.0010
12F-0250L 250mA A 3.0000 0.0014
12F-0315L 315 mA U 2.5000 0.0018
12F-0375L 375mA X 2.0000 0.0026
12F-0400L 400 mA Y
63V AC
63V DC
72V DC
1.8500 0.0029
12F-0500L 500mA B 1.0500 0.0049
12F-0630L 630mA D 0.7500 0.0095
12F-0750L 750mA F 0. 5000 0.015
12F-0800L 800mA G 0.4000 0.020
12F-010L 1A 1 0.2500 0.042
12F-013L 1.25A J 0.1150 0.046
12F-015L 1.5A K 0.9500 0.099
12F-016L 1.6A L 0.0820 0.108
12F-020L 2A 2 0.0760 0.114
12F-025L 2.5A O 0.0380 0.136
12F-030L 3A 3 0.0340 0.276
12F-032L 3.15A P
24V AC
32V DC
0.0320 0.631
12F-035L 3.5A S 0.0260 0.695
12F-040L 4A 4 0.0230 0.784
12F-050L 5A 5 0.0160 1.225
12F-060L 6A 6 0.0110 1.600
12F-063L 6.3A T 0.0100 1.652
12F-070L 7A 7 0.0090 1.890
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
HOLLYLAND(CHINA) ELECTRONICS